JIANGSU FUXIN
Yixing Fuxin Environmental Technology Co., Ltd.
Yixing Fuxin Environmental Technology Co., Ltd.
Email: Michael.y@jsfuxintech.com;  https:// www.jsfuxintech.com
No. 2 Chuangye Avenue, HeQiao Town Development Zone, Yixing City, Jiangsu Province         18
Reverse osmosis pure water machine for pharmacy and medicine
Brief introduction
RO-Y series reverse osmosis pure

any time.
The standard program automatic control system can reduce the membrane pollution rate,
prolong the service life of the membrane and ensure the stable and reliable effluent quality
of the system.
Equipment model and specification:
Model Water yield
(m3/H)
Motor power
(kw)
Inlet size
(inch)
Size
(cm)
Weight
(kg)
RO-Y-0.5 0.5 1.50 3/4” 50x66x155 140
RO-Y-1 1 2.20 1” 160x66x155 250
RO-Y-2 2 4.00 1” 250x70x155 360
RO-Y-3 3 4.00 1.5” 250x70x155 560
RO-Y-5 5 8.50 2” 250x90x155 600
RO-Y-8 8 10.00 2” 360x80x155 750
RO-Y-10 10 11.00 2” 460x80x155 800
RO-Y-15 15 16.00 2.5” 460x100x155 840
RO-Y-20 20 22.00 2.5” 460x100x155 1540
RO-Y-30 30 37.00 3” 660x100x160 2210
RO-Y-40 40 45.00 4” 660x100x160 2370
RO-Y-50 50 55.00 5” 660x162x200 3500
RO-Y-60 60 75.00 6” 660x162x200 950
RO-Y-80 80 90.00 8” 660x180x200 4500
RO-Y-100 100 110.00 10” 660x220x200 5700